PARK MOWER DECK 122B BLADES
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Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Secti on:

Pos.

Quantity

PARK MOVWER DECK 122B BLADES

Spare part No Description

Not es

2971
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.. 13-2971-12
1134-9016-01
1134-9034-01
1132-0915-01
9600- 0050- 00
1134-0325-02
1131-1684-01
1134-2840-02
9997- 0825- 16
9699- 0109- 02
9739- 0831- 22
1134-3053-01
9942- 0816- 16
9699- 0056- 02
1134-0327-00
1132-0088- 01
1132-0030-01
1132-0286- 01
1132-0156- 01
1132-0913-01
1132-0090- 01
9683- 0035- 02
9987-5225- 16
1811-0754-01
1132-0192-01
1132-0536-01
1132-0015-01
1811-0190-01

Mower deck assy

V- bel t
V- bel t

Doubl e sheave

Key

Tensi oni ng arm

Spacer
Washer
Screw

Fl at washer
Nut

Tension roller

Screw
Fl at washer
Spring

Spi ndl e housi ng

Bal | bearing
Spacer

Speci al washer

Cutter bl ade
Pl at e

Lock washer
Screw

Screw

Shaft

Bl ade sheave
Locki ng'riut

G ease nj pphe

9585- 0066- 00



